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Tiratore

MAFFEI NICOLA -
CAMPIONE ITALIANO
FLAMINI STEFANO

FAIT VIGILIO
CICCIOLI MASSIMO
CAGOSSI MATTEO
INTERLANDI GAETANO
FREDELLA NICOLA
P1ZZI NICOLA NELLO
DE GIUDICI GIANNI
DREASSI MASSIMO
GALDELLI RICCARDO
CARDINALI ALBERTO
FAVILLA GIOVANNI
FATIGUSO ARMANDO
BONIFAZI PAOLO
FAVETTO CLAUDIO
LUBRANO PRIMO
BOVE NICOLA
ROMANO VITO
FERRANTI SERGIO
SINISCALCHI ROBERTO
GHEDINI ROBERTO
RAPISARDI VITTORIO

Sezione 0 G.S.

RAVENNA

MACERATA
ROVERETO

CENTRO SP.CARABINIERI

REGGIO EMILIA
ROMA
FIRENZE
LUCCA
AREZZO
SIENA

JES

PESARO
LUCCA
AVIGLIANA
JES

BIELLA
REGGIO EMILIA
PADOVA
ROMA

JES

EBOL
BOLOGNA
TRAPANI
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Tiratore

ROVERE DAVIDE -
CAMPIONE ITALIANO
CAPPELLI MASSIMO

CALZOLARI MAURIZIO
SCONOCCHIA BRUNO
FRANGIPANE PIETRO
PESCI FABIO

SCHIRRU ROBERTO
MONTENERO RAFFAELE
GIACOVELLI GIUSEPPE
GIERI CORRADO
GAMBA RENZO
ZULIANI STEFANO
FARRIS ROBERTO
SABATINI ANTONIO
PIRAS ANTONIO LUIGI
SPRIO ANDREA ELIO
BARBIERI MASSIMO
PRIANO PAOLO

Sezione 0 G.S.

PALMI

FIRENZE
BOLOGNA
BOLOGNA
ROVERETO
BOLOGNA
CAGLIARI
LIVORNO
MACERATA
NOVARA
LEGNANO
CAGLIARI
NOVARA
L’AQUILA
CAGLIARI
AVIGLIANA
MILANO
SALUZZO

95

98
95
95
94
96
95
91
89
91
97
94
93
96
93
87
88
91
94
95
95
90

Serie

94

97
92
89
94
85
97
86
91
86
92
89
93
94
91
94
90
95

93

91
93
92
93
87
91
96
88
95
90
91
89
89
86
88
82
86

94

93
93
90
92
94
94
89
95
96
95
88
94
94
94
91
85
92
89
92
93
88

97

88
98
98
94
95
90
97
93
89
88
89
91
91
93
95
87
95

UNIONE ITALIANA TIRO A SEGNO
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SENIORES
BOLOGNA 9 - 12 luglio 2015

Serie

92 97 99

97 95 97
95 95 97
96 98 95
95 97 92
93 94 96
96 94 91
97 94 97
95 96 90
98 87 92
94 90 95
94 94 97
95 92 88
93 85 90
95 90 89
93 89 94
92 95 92
91 88 92
93 92 84
92 85 85
94 69 81
84 69 79

97 95 93

98 96 96
91 94 93
93 86 95
89 90 93
92 97 94
87 91 94
90 90 90
90 95 90
90 90 96
88 92 95
92 90 92
91 87 92
89 89 91
94 88 91
97 87 76
95 89 91
77 91 79

98

94
93
92
93
89
92
94
96
96
87
91
95
95
92
95
94
91
91
94
69
86

Gruppo A

Totale

575 - 22x

574 - 13x
568 - 12x
566 - 14x
563 - 11x
562 - 12x
562 - 11x
562 - 10x
561 - 12x
560 - 14x
558 - 12x
558 - 11x
557 - 13x
553 - 10x
563 - 10x
549 - 09x
546 - 09x
545 - 10x
543 - 11x
543 - 09x
501 - 15x
496 - 06x

0 - 00x

Gruppo B
Totale

569 - 15x

566 - 13x
561 - 12x
553 - 10x
553 - 09x
550 - 16x
550 - 08x
549 - 11x
547 - 07x
546 - 07x
545 - 09x
543 - 12x
543 - 09x
543 - 09x
543 - 08x
537 - 14x
534 - 07x
523 - 08x

Note

Note

assente



19 D'ORSI VINCENZO NAPOLI 89 82 90 82 84 85 512 - 06x
FERRARI BRUNO BOLZANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 00x assente



